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The Arizona Assembly
c/o Post Office Box 20991
Sedona, Arizona [86341]

Claim for violations to The Arizona Assembly

Per Fee Schedule

Offense
Harassment at Public Facility

Travel Violations
Stealing American private property
Trauma from unlawful actions under color of law

Homestead Violations
Confiscation of Property
Attempt to steal property through Color of Law foreclosure

Car, Personal Property Trespass, etc
Color of Law
Implied Color of Law
Fraud
Obstruction of Justice

Trespass - Fee Schedule
Failure to honor Oath of Office
Failure to honor Constitutional Oath
Failure to honor Written and/or Oral Word
Silence/Dishonor/Default
Failure to honor/No Bond
Failure to Follow Federal and/or State Statutes
Codes, Rules and/or Regulations
Default by Non Response or Incomplete Response
Fraud
Racketeering
Theft of Public Funds
Dishonor in Commerce

ad Confiscation/kidnapping of a body not a US Citizen

$ 1,600,000 per day per incident, assumed 1 per day

Total owed
$500,000

$500,000
$1,000,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$150,000
$150,000
$1,000,000
$100,000

$50,000
$50,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$50,000
$100,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$123,200,000
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10 Kidnapping
Removing free soul 5 feet from soul's property $192,500,000

This Fee is $2,500,000 per day from August 1st, 2023
for a total of 77 days

Grand Total to be submitted within 15 days of receipt of this claim:
$325,365,000

Notice to Agents is Notice to Principals

Notice to Principals is Notice to Agents
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