



## The Arizona Assembly c/o Post Office Box 20991 Sedona, Arizona [86341]

## Claim for violations to The Arizona Assembly

Per Fee Schedule

Page			
#		Offense	Total owed
	2	Harassment at Public Facility	\$500,000
	3	Travel Violations	
		Stealing American private property	\$500,000
		Trauma from unlawful actions under color of law	\$1,000,000
	3	Homestead Violations	
		Confiscation of Property	\$1,000,000
		Attempt to steal property through Color of Law foreclosure	\$1,000,000
	5	Car, Personal Property Trespass, etc	
t	)	Color of Law	\$150,000
0		Implied Color of Law	\$150,000
i		Fraud	\$1,000,000
(	)	Obstruction of Justice	\$100,000
	7	Trespass - Fee Schedule	
t	)	Failure to honor Oath of Office	\$50,000
(		Failure to honor Constitutional Oath	\$50,000
0	t	Failure to honor Written and/or Oral Word	\$5,000
6	9	Silence/Dishonor/Default	\$5,000
8	3f	Failure to honor/No Bond	\$5,000
r	n	Failure to Follow Federal and/or State Statutes	
		Codes, Rules and/or Regulations	\$50,000
r		Default by Non Response or Incomplete Response	\$100,000
5	5	Fraud	\$1,000,000
t	:	Racketeering	\$1,000,000
ι	ı	Theft of Public Funds	\$1,000,000
١	/	Dishonor in Commerce	\$1,000,000
9	ad	Confiscation/kidnapping of a body not a US Citizen	\$123,200,000
		\$ 1,600,000 per day per incident, assumed 1 per day	





10

## Kidnapping

Removing free soul 5 feet from soul's property This Fee is \$2,500,000 per day from August 1st, 2023 for a total of 77 days \$192,500,000

Grand Total to be submitted within 15 days of receipt of this claim:

\$325,365,000

Notice to Agents is Notice to Principals

Notice to Principals is Notice to Agents

y: Company (© Dennis Knill

Arizona Assembly Coordinator

By: Daie A Fight @ Arizona Assenbly Recordin Secretary 10/17/2023